
Simrut Foods & Hospitality Private Limited

U55101PN2011PTC139030

Sl. NO Name of the Financial Creditors Claimed Admitted Security Interest % of Voting

1 The Yashwant Co-Operative Bank Limited 5,933,467          5,933,467          Secured 8.61%

2 The Chikhli Urban Co-Operative Bank Limited 62,947,072        62,947,072        Secured 91.39%

Total 68,880,539        68,880,539        


